GGUN FL-24
GGUN - FL-24
User's manual
doc_764548_a_en_UM - GGUN FL-24.odt
Albillia Sàrl.  info@albillia.com   www.albillia.com 1/8
GGUN FL-24 User's manual

GND GGUN_RX GGUN_TX
doc_764548_a_en_UM - GGUN FL-24.odt 6/8 2023-08-14
GGUN FL-24 User's manual
8. Product numbers related to GGUN FL-24 (datalogger,
teletransmitter, cable, tracers)
GGUN FL-24 products
Number Product name and optics
720631 GGUN FL-24 - I, II, III
734988 GGUN FL-24 - I, II, V
Datalogger and teletransmitter products
Number Product name Documents
735563 TRMC-GGUN 753947 - User's Manual
745679 TRMC-GGUN-COM 753947 - User's Manual
Cable for GGUN FL-24 to datalogger
Number Length Product name
719146 30m CAB-FLUO-FL-24-30M
740316 50m CAB-FLUO-FL-24-50M
734046 70m CAB-FLUO-FL-24-70M
734038 100m CAB-FLUO-FL-24-100M
738526 150m CAB-FLUO-FL-24-150M
761700 200m CAB-FLUO-FL-24-200M
Tracers
Number Type Weight Tracer
737189 Powder 250g Uranine
710863 Powder 1kg Uranine